MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

Category

Diagonal range (in)

Max. capacity (kg)

Tilt angle adjustment (°)

VESA (mmxmm)

VESA (mmxmm)

VESA (mmxmm)

VESA (mmxmm)

VESA (mmxmm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Depth (mm)

Net weight (kg)

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

VOGEL'S PFW 6870

TECHNICAL DETAILS

biuro@sqm.eu

Monitor holder

37-65

72

-16/16

300x300

400x400

200x200

400x200

600x400

733.98

520.48

127-333.36

20.5

SQM Multimedia Support recommends the Vogel's PFW 6870 pop-out mounting system, which is designed to install both smaller and more extensive

video walls.

Vogel's PFW 6870 gives the opportunity to attach seamless monitors with VESA spacing from 200x200 to a maximum of 600x400mm. The maximum
weight of the monitor should not exceed 72kg. The black-color construction with horizontal orientation is adapted for mounting screens with a diagonal of

not less than 37 inches and not more than 65 inches.

The mounting system is characterized by a scissor pull-out system - the fully collapsed system is 127mm deep, and the fully extended - 333.36mm. In

addition, the bracket can be tilted from -16 to 16 degrees.

Thanks to the dedicated mounting spacers, installation time is maximally reduced. We encourage you to familiarize yourself with the offer of our seamless

monitors that can be mounted on the Vogel's PFW 6870 bracket.

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/accessories/132-vogel-s-pfw-6870.html

Rent yourself at rentalhouse.sgm.eu

© Copyright 2025 - SQM Multimedia Solutions


mailto:info@sqm.eu
http://www.tcpdf.org
http://rentalhouse.sqm.eu
https://www.facebook.com/SQMmultimediasolutions
https://www.linkedin.com/company/sqm-eu/
https://www.instagram.com/sqm.eu/
https://vimeo.com/sqm

