



## VOGEL'S PFW 6870

### TECHNICAL DETAILS

Category	Monitor holder
Diagonal range (in)	37-65
Max. capacity (kg)	72
Tilt angle adjustment (°)	-16/16
VESA (mm×mm)	200x200
VESA (mm×mm)	400x200
VESA (mm×mm)	600x400
VESA (mm×mm)	300x300
VESA (mm×mm)	400x400
Width (mm)	733.98
Height (mm)	520.48
Depth (mm)	127-333.36
Net weight (kg)	20.5

### PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

SQM Multimedia Support recommends the Vogel's PFW 6870 pop-out mounting system, which is designed to install both smaller and more extensive video walls.

Vogel's PFW 6870 gives the opportunity to attach seamless monitors with VESA spacing from 200x200 to a maximum of 600x400mm. The maximum weight of the monitor should not exceed 72kg. The black-color construction with horizontal orientation is adapted for mounting screens with a diagonal of not less than 37 inches and not more than 65 inches.

The mounting system is characterized by a scissor pull-out system - the fully collapsed system is 127mm deep, and the fully extended - 333.36mm. In addition, the bracket can be tilted from -16 to 16 degrees.

Thanks to the dedicated mounting spacers, installation time is maximally reduced. We encourage you to familiarize yourself with the offer of our seamless monitors that can be mounted on the Vogel's PFW 6870 bracket.

Product link:

<https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/accessories/132-vogel-s-pfw-6870.html>